
John F. Kennedy Catholic School
2024 Girls Tennis Schedule
Coach-Jenifer Story 239-989-1913

   

Athletic Director - Al Gregos
(330) 240-8689

Updated 7/15/24

Date Day Time Opponent Location Bus

August 9 Friday 3:00 Girard
Trumbull Country Club
600 Golf Drive, Warren, OH. 

August 12 Monday 11:00 Ursuline
Trumbull Country Club
600 Golf Drive, Warren, OH. 

August 13 Tuesday 11:00 Niles
Stephens Park
N. Crandon Ave. & Hughes St. SE 9:45

August 14 Wednesday 11:00 Canton Central Catholic
Canton Central Catholic
4824 Tuscarawas St. W, Canton, OH. 9:00

August 15 Thursday Southeast
Trumbull Country Club
600 Golf Drive, Warren, OH. 

August 19 Monday 11:00 Liberty
Trumbull Country Club
600 Golf Drive, Warren, OH. 

August 20 Tuesday 4:00 Mooney
Cardinal Mooney High School
2545 Erie Street, Youngstown, OH. 2:45

August 21 Wednesday 4:00 Boardman
Boardman High School
7777 Glenwood Ave., Boardman, OH. 2:45

August 27 Tuesday 4:00 McDonald
Woodland Park
600 Ohio Ave., McDonald, OH. 3:00

August 29 Thursday 4:00 Fitch
Austintown Fitch High School
4560 Falcon Drive, Austintown, OH. 2:50

September 4 Wednesday 4:00 Lakeview
Trumbull Country Club
600 Golf Drive, Warren, OH. 

September 5 Thursday 4:00 Cardinal Mooney
Trumbull Country Club
600 Golf Drive, Warren, OH. 

September 6 Friday 4:00 McDonald
Trumbull Country Club
600 Golf Drive, Warren, OH. 

September 10 Tuesday 5:15 Southeast
Trumbull Country Club
600 Golf Drive, Warren, OH. 

September 11 Wednesday 6:00 Ursuline
YSU
1 Tressel Way, Youngstown, OH. 4:30

September 17 Tuesday 4:00 Niles
Trumbull Country Club
600 Golf Drive, Warren, OH. 

September 19 Thursday 4:00 Austintown Fitch
Trumbull Country Club
600 Golf Drive, Warren, OH. 

September 24 Tuesday 4:00 Lordstown
Trumbull Country Club
600 Golf Drive, Warren, OH. 

September 26 Thursday 4:30 Ashtabula St. John
Trumbull Country Club
600 Golf Drive, Warren, OH. 


